
Date Day NURSERY LKG UKG

13.09.23 Wednesday Conversation English Oral EVS Oral

14.09.23 Thursday EVS Oral English Written EVS Written

15.09.23 Friday Hindi Oral EVS Oral English Oral
16.09.23 Saturday - - -

17.09.23 SUNDAY - - -

18.09.23 Monday Hindi Written EVS Written English Written
19.09.23 Tuesday - - -

20.09.23
Wednesday English Oral Hindi Oral Maths Oral / Conversation

21.09.23 Thursday - - -

22.09.23 Friday English Written Hindi Written Maths Written
23.09.23 Saturday - - -

24.09.23 SUNDAY - - -

25.09.23

Monday Maths Oral
Maths Oral / 

Conversation
Hindi Oral

26.09.23 Tuesday Maths Written Maths Written Hindi Written
27.09.23 Wednesday Art & Craft Art & Craft Art & Craft

* In case an examination is not held on particular day due to unforseen reason then it will be conducted after the 

last exam.

* Attendance is mandatory during the exam . Re-exam will not be taken. 

RAGENDRA SWARUP PUBLIC SCHOOL
Schedule for First Term Examination (2023-24)

NOTES:

* PREPARATION LEAVE ON 12TH SEPTEMBER

*Exams will held between 7:30am - 10:15am

* Clear all the pending dues (Till September 2023) before the commencement of exams.


